E
le
ct
ro
n
ic
s

* Calibrated in psi.  Other ranges (e.g. bar, etc.) available upon request.
Other outputs & options available
How to order: Specify product code
PTD Series Low Range Wet/Wet
Unidirectional Bidirectional
Range* Code Range Code
0-1 (27.7in/H2O) PTDU1 0-0.5 (±) (13in/H2O) PTDB0.5
0-2 (55.4in/H2O) PTDU2 0-1(±) (27.7in/H2O) PTDB1
0-5 (138.4in/H2O) PTDU5 0-2.5 (±) (69in/H2O) PTDB2.5
0-10 (276.8in/H2O) PTDU10 0-5 (±) (138.4in/H2O) PTDB5
0-25 psi PTDU25 0-10 (±) (276.8in/H2O) PTDB10
0-50 psi PTDU50 0-25 (±) (psi) PTDB25
0-100 psi PTDU100 0-50 (±) (psi) PTDB50
PTD High Pressure Range
Gauge
psid
Proof Pressure
psig
Burst Pressure
psig
0-50 100 750
0-100 200 1000
0-200 500 2000
0-500 1000 3000
0-1000 2000 5000
0-3000 4500 7500
0-5000 7500 10000
0-10000 12500 20000
PTD Low Pressure Range
Gauge
psid
Proof
Pressure
psig
Burst
Pressure
psig
Gauge
psid
Proof
Pressure
psig
Burst
Pressure
psig
Unidirectional Bidirectional
0-1 2.5 20 0 to ± 0.5 1.25 20
0-2 5 40 0 to ± 1 2.5 40
0-5 12.5 100 0 to ± 2.5 6.25 100
0-10 25 100 0 to ± 5 12.5 100
0-25 62.5 250 0 to ± 10 25 200
0-50 125 250 0 to ± 25 62.5 250
0-100 250 250 0 to ± 50 12.5 250
Definitions:
Wet to Wet = Can be used on any liquid or gas that is compatible with 316 st/st
Uni-directional = The instrument is calibrated with a  4 mA output @ 0 psid and 20 mA output at
full scale ( Example for 0-10 psid range: 4 mA = 0 psid and 20 mA = 10psid)
Bi-directional = The instrument is calibrated with a 12 mA output @ 0 psid  (Zero center)
( Example for 0-10 psid range: 4 mA = -5 psid, 12 mA @ 0 psid and 20 mA = +5 psid)
PTD Series High Range Wet/Wet
Range Code
0-150 psid PTD150
0-200 psid PTD2000
0-300 psid PTD300
0-500 psid PTD500
0-1000 psid PTD1000
0-3000 psid PTD3000
0-5000 psid PTD5000
Other PTD - OR (RANGE)
High Range Low Range
● 4WCABLE = 4 wire shielded data cable (per ft.)
E
lectron